THE DATASHEET OF
OPB704WZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Reflective Object Sensor
OPB703 through OPB705,
OPB703WZ through OPB705WZ,
OPB70AWZ, OPB70DWZ, OPB70EWZ, OPB70FWZ
Obsolete (OPB70BWZ, OPB70CWZ, OPB70HWZ, OPB704G)

Version
RoHS
Ordering Information
Part LED Peak Detector Optical Cover Lead or Wire
OPB703
890 nm
Transistor
None
0.160" Leads
OPB703WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704 0.160" Leads
Blue
Window
OPB704WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB70HWZ
(Obsolete) 24” / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704G
(Obsolete) 0.160" Leads
OPB704GWZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB705
Aperture
0.160" Leads
OPB705WZ
24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB70AWZ Darlington
OPB70BWZ
(Obsolete) Rbe Transistor Blue Window
OPB70CWZ
(Obsolete)
660 nm
Rbe Transistor
Aperture
OPB70DWZ Transistor
OPB70EWZ Rbe Transistor
Clear Window
OPB70FWZ Transistor
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Reflective Object Sensor
OPB703 through OPB705,
OPB703WZ through OPB705WZ,
OPB70AWZ, OPB70DWZ, OPB70EWZ, OPB70FWZ
Obsolete (OPB70BWZ, OPB70CWZ, OPB70HWZ, OPB704G)
Rev J      06/2022     Page 2
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com